Our Whole Lives

sexuality education for young people!
-- 2017 classes --

Classes for 5™ and 6™ graders

Parents are REQUIRED to attend one of the following meetings:
¢ Sunday August 27" at 11:30am - 1:30pm, OR
» Wednesday Aug 30™ at 5:30pm — 7:30pm

Class schedule
Sunday September 10 - 5-7pm parent(s) & children together
Sunday September 24, 2pm - 5:30pm (children only)
Sunday October 8, 2pm — 5:30pm (children only)

Sunday October 22, 2pm - 5:30pm (children only)
Sunday October 29, 2pm - 5:30pm (children only)

Requested donation for the 5"/6™ grade class
$50-$100 (Beacon members), $75-$125 (nonmembers)

Classes for 7" and 8™ graders

Parents are REQUIRED to attend one of the following meetings:
¢ Sunday September 10" at 5pm - 7pm, OR
* Wednesday Sept 13" at 5:30pm - 7:30pm

Class schedule for 7"/8™ graders (all 9am — 4pm)

Saturday September 16"
w L Saturday October 7™

Saturday November 4™

Saturday November 18"

Requested donation for the 7"/8"™ grade class
$75-$125 (Beacon members), $100-$150 (nonmembers)

If you have interest in these OWL classes, please let us know so that
we can include you in our OWL e-mails and other communication!

For the 5"/6" grade class:
% Kay Doggett (928-890-7773 or kaydoggett@aol.com)

For the 7*/8" grade class: B EACON

« Dee Wegwert (1-928-660-8815 or dwegwert@yahoo.com) g — b
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